

27.04.2023
Court No. 19
Item 591
CP

WPCRC/491/2014
in
WPA/15575/2012
With
IA NO: CAN/1/2015(Old No:CAN/7781/2015)

SETARA KHATUN & ORS.
VS
MAYA MONDAL & ORS.

Mr. Anindya Bose
Mr. S. Rahaman

...for the petitioners.

The matter is released from the list due to want
of determination.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)