

**WPCRC 491 of 2014
In
WPA 15575 of 2012**

**Setara Khatun & Ors.
Vs.
Maya Mondal & Ors.**

Mr. Subhabrata Datta
Mr. Debashis Sarkar

... ... for the applicants

Mr. Pinaki Dhole
Mr. Avishek Prasad

... ... for the contemnors

Learned counsel appearing for the alleged
contemnors prays leave to file compliance report.

Let compliance report in the form of an
affidavit be filed within 15 days from date.

Let this matter again appear in the list on 7th
January, 2025.

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)