

23.03.2026
Ct. No.42
D/L 89
Mujahid

WPCRC 491 of 2014
In
WPA 15575 of 2012

Setara Khatun & Ors.

Vs.

Maya Mondal, Child Development Project Officer, (ICDS),
Malda & Ors.

Mr. Subhabrata Datta
Mr. Debashis Sarkar

...for the applicants

- 1.** Learned counsel for the petitioners has filed supplementary affidavit, let it be taken on record.
- 2.** Let the matter be listed on 22nd April, 2026 at 2.30 p.m.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)